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PROFILE SUMMARY


	Position Applied: 
	

	Latest Position:
	

	Relevant Experience (years):
	


PERSONAL INFORMATION                          
	First Name:
	
	Surname:
	

	Birthday:
	
	
	
	Sex:
	

	Marital Status:
	

	Citizenship:
	
	
	

	Passport number: 
	
	Valid until: 
	

	Work visa (YES/NO)
	
	If yes, which country:
	


CONTACT DETAILS

	Current Location:
	

	Full Address from ID:
	

	Phone number:
	

	Email address:
	

	Skype address:
	


WORK EXPERIENCE

	Position:
	
	Employment date:
	

	Company name:
	

	Location:
	

	Responsibilities:
	

	Reason for leaving:  
	


	Position:
	
	Employment date:
	

	Company name:
	

	Location:
	

	Responsibilities:
	

	Reason for leaving:  
	


	Position:
	
	Employment date:
	

	Company name:
	

	Location:
	

	Responsibilities:
	

	Reason for leaving:  
	


COMPUTER SKILLS
	

	

	


LANGUAGES:

	
	Speaking
	Reading
	Writing

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	English
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PROFILE

	Personality Characteristics (what are you like as a person?)

	

	


Job Strengths (what are you good at in your job?)
	ob description:

















































































































	

	


EDUCATION

	
	
	Degree:
	

	Dates: 
	


_______________________

Remark: I hereby confirm that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I agree that my CV can be sent to the partner companies and potential employers.
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